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Meeting Attendance 2022/2023 
 

1. Full Trust Board Meetings 

 

Trustee Meetings attended Out of a possible 

Mr Andrew Marston (Chair) 4 4 

Mr Stephen Gregson (Vice Chair) 3 4 

Mr Paul Cowley (Headteacher) 4 4 

Mr Philip Ascroft 3 4 

Mrs Anita Berry 3 4 

Reverend Andrew Brown 0 2 

Mrs Joanna Cast 4 4 

Mrs Kathleen Cooper 3 4 

Mrs Sheila Cooper 2 4 

Mrs Wendy Gibbons 4 4 

Mrs Julie Hughes 4 4 

Mr John Latham 3 4 

Mrs Sally Mackrill 0 0 

Professor Georgina Moulton 2 4 

Mr Karl Roberts 4 4 

Mr Thomas Smith 1 4 

Mr David Taylor 4 4 

Mr Alistair Websdell 4 4 

Reverend Michael Woods 3 4 
 

 

2. Governance Committee 

 

Trustee Meetings attended Out of a possible 

Mr Andrew Marston (Chair) 3 3 

Mrs Joanna Cast 2 2 

Mr Stephen Gregson (Vice Chair) 1 3 

Mr Paul Cowley (Headteacher) 2 3 

Mrs Sheila Cooper 2 3 

Mrs Julie Hughes 2 3 
 

 

3. Finance, Resources & Audit Committee 

 

Trustee Meetings attended Out of a possible 

Mrs Sheila Cooper (Chair) 3 3 

Mr Philip Ascroft 3 3 

Mrs Anita Berry 3 3 

Mrs Kathleen Cooper 3 3 

Mr Paul Cowley (Headteacher) 2 3 

Mr Stephen Gregson 2 3 

Mr Andrew Marston 2 3 

Mr Karl Roberts 2 3 

Mr Thomas Smith 1 3 

Mr David Taylor 3 3 

Mr Alistair Websdell 3 3 
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4. Curriculum Committee 

Trustee Meetings attended Out of a possible 

Mrs Julie Hughes (Chair) 3 3 

Mrs Anita Berry 2 3 

Mrs Joanna Cast 2 3 

Mrs Kathleen Cooper 2 3 

Mr Paul Cowley (Headteacher) 3 3 

Mrs Wendy Gibbons 1 3 

Mr Stephen Gregson 1 1 

Mr John Latham 3 3 

Mrs Sally Mackrill 0 0 

Mr Andrew Marston 3 3 

Professor Georgina Moulton 2 2 

 


